
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to the Agreement for Professional Legal
Services with Steckbauer Weinhart, LLP extending the term to July 7, 2016 and increasing the not-to-exceed
amount to $75,000.00. (4/5 Vote Required)

File #: 14-00593, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

